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AREA MEMBER ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS ASSISTANT INFO.
Aberdeen Robert D. Moore

District 3 Council Representative
Rosebud Sioux Tribe
PO Box 483
Mission SD 57555

O: 605-856-2679
F: 605-441-5624
C:

rdmoore@qwtc.net

Alaska H. Sally Smith
Chairman, BBAHC

Bristol Bay Area Health Corporation

P.O. Box 490
Dillingham, AK 99576

O: 907-842-2434
O: 907-842-5656
F: 907-842-4137
C: 907-301-1410

ssmith1@qci.net HOME: P.O. Box 97
Dillingham, AK 99576

Albuquerque Lester Secatero
Chairman, AAIHB

Albuquerque Area Indian Health Board
5015 Prospect Avenue
Albuquerque, NM 87110

O: 505-239-2243
F: 505-833-3909
C:

vdaniels@aaihb.orq Dr. Virginia Daniels: 505-217-2804 
Rosemary Yazzie: 505-217-2802
ryazzie@aaihb.orq

Bemidji Jessica Burger - NIHB Member at 
Large
Health Director (RN)

Little River Band of Ottawa Indians
310 9th Street
Manistee, Ml 49660

D: 231-398-6619
O: 888-382-8299
F: 231-398-2968
C: 231-690-3515

iburqer@irboi.com

Billings L. Jace Killsback
Northern Cheyenne Tribal Council 
Representative (Busby District)

P.O. Box 128
Lame Deer, Montana 59043

0:406-477-6284
F: 406-477-6210

voaxaa@hotmail.com

California Reno Franklin - NIHB Chairman
Chairman, CRIHB

Kashia Porno Tribe
3535 Industrial Drive Suite B-2
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

0:707-591-0580x 105
F: 707-591-0583
C: 707-280-2987

reno@stewartspointrancheria.com Cherie Thomas - 916-929-9761
cherie.thomas@crihb.net

Nashville Buford Rolin - NIHB Vice-Chairman
Chairman, PCBI

Poarch Band of Creek Indians
5811 Jack Springs Road
Atmore, AL 36502

O: 251-368-9136 x 2201
F: 251-368-1026
C: 251-253-5964

tlanca$ter@poarchcreekindians-
nsn.qov

Tierney Lancaster
251-368-9136 x2200
tlanca$ter@poarchcreekindians-
nsn.qov

Navajo Jerry Freddie
Councilman, Navajo Nation

Navajo Nation
P.O. Box 3390
Window Rock, AZ 86515

O: 928-871-6381
F: 928-871-7259
C: 928-277-6777

ierryfreddie@navaio.orq Marjorie James
mariorieiames@navaio.orq

Oklahoma Thomas (Tom) John - NIHB
Treasurer
Administrator for Self Governance 
Chickasaw Nation
Mickey Peercy - Alternate
Executive Health Director
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma

Chickasaw Nation
PO Box 1548
Ada, OK 74821

O: 580-436-7214
F: 580-310-6461
C: 580-235-1269

Tom.iohn@chickasaw.net

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
P.O. Box 1210
Durant, OK 74702

O: 580-924-8280 x 2240
F: 580-920-3138
C: 903-814-2286

mpeercy@choctawnation.com Rhonda Farrimond
580-924-8280 x2322
rfarrimond@choctawnation.com

Phoenix Margaret Baha-Walker
Vice-Chair, WMAT

White Mountain Apache Tribe
P.O. Box 1690
Whiteriver, AZ 85941

O: 928-338-4346 x 2520
F: 928-338-5260
C:

marqaretb@wmat,u$ Harrisen DeClay-928-221-1280
HarrisenDeClav@wmat.nsn.us

Portland Andrew (Andy) C. Joseph Jr.
Nespelem Council
Chairman, HHS Committee

The Confederated Tribes of the Colville 
Reservation
PO Box 150
Nespelem, WA 99155

O: 509-634-2209
F: 509-634-4116
C:

andv.ioseph(@colvilletnbe$.c
om

Joe Finkbonner-503-228-4185
ifinkbonner@npaihb.orq
Elaine Dado-503-416-3268
edado@npaihb.orq

Tucson Cynthia Manuel - NIHB Secretary
Councilwoman Tohono O’Odham
Nation

Tohono O’Odham Nation
P.O. Box 837
Sells, AZ 85634

O: 520-383-5260 xt
F: 520-383-5246
C: 520-471-4675

cynthia.manuel@tonation-nsn.qov Chester Antone - TCAC Rep. 
Councilman Tohono O’Odham Nation
Chester.antone@tonation-nsn.qov
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